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Kymi Open 1. -2.12.2018

Kuusankosken Ampujat ry - KuusA
Puhjonmé&en ilma-aserata Kouvola

Tulokset 10m ilmapistooli

VT14

1. PIRTTIMAKI Pilvi LAS 85 91 89  265-2x

2. TANSKANEN Leevi AsAs 85 82 86 253-3x

3. KRIVETZ Joona MA 82 84 87 253-1x

M18

1. KAUKO Sami ASAS 85 96 94 92 92 93 552-6x
N

1. ESKOLA Maarit PAS 87 90 94 91 92 93 547-8x
2. TURU Kati KAS 86 91 92 92 91 92 544-6x
3. WOLKOFF Olga ESA 86 87 91 85 84 84 517-4x
4, MANKKI Anna KAS 88 84 81 91 85 85 514-6x
5. MAKELA Riitta ESA 85 84 84 84 86 86 509-4x
6. LEHIKOINEN Paivi ESA DNS
M

1. HEIKKILA Tomi KuusA 95 94 97 97 93 94 570-13x
2. SIMPANEN Sampsa P-HA 88 95 89 89 94 91 546-12x
3. ESKOLA Kari KuusA 93 90 94 84 88 90 539-8x
4, MEINANDER Ari LAS 85 93 88 90 91 90 537-4x
N50

1. Heinikoski Anu KAS 84 86 76 81 327-4x

M50

1. Paalanen Timo AsAs 89 90 93 90 362-9x

2. Eskola Kari KuusA 90 89 90 91 360-7x

3. Kumin Markku LovAS 88 90 81 81 340-6x

4, Koskivirta Markku KAS 81 84 83 86 334-4x

5. Jarmo Heinikoski KAS 69 74 79 76  298-1x

M60

1. Pesonen Antti LAS 92 93 93 93 371-13x

2. Lehikoinen Jouko ESA 94 87 92 86 359-10x

3. Elg Pertti KuusA 75 84 83 77  319-3x

Y70

1. Westman Paavo KuusA 92 91 90 89 362-7x

Y75

1. Strom ErkKki YVA 81 82 81 78 322-4x

Tulokset 10m ilmakivéaari

10T

1. PETAJASAARI Silja MyA 88 90 178-3x

12HT

1. PELTOLA Eetu KuusA 97 96  193-6x

2. PARVIAINEN Teemu KuusA 79 85 164-4x

14HT

1. JAPPINEN Kaapo KuusA 100 99 100 299-26x
2. FEDERLEY Noa KuusA 97 96 94 287-15x
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PETAJASAARI Siiri

KEMPPI Viivi
HEISKANEN Essi
LAHTEENMAKI Emmi
NENONEN Aino
MYLLYS Sonja
MAUNO Santra

LANG Arttu
NYKANEN Eemil
RANTALA Joonatan

PETAJASAARI Susanna

MAUNO Severi

SIHITONEN Sonja
PETAJASAARI Suvi

HEISKANEN Essi
PETAJASAARI Suvi
SIITONEN Sonja
NENONEN Jenni

PETAJASAARI Susanna

ZLIOBAITE Indre
VAISANEN Eila

PIIPPONEN Mika
LIEVONEN Jukka
KONTTINEN Matti
RYTKONEN Kimmo
SIPPONEN Sami

YLA-OUTINEN Tiina

VAISANEN Eila

KUOPPAMAKI Simo
SINKKO Pertti
YLAOUTINEN Hannu
VALTONEN Jouko
HAAVISTO Juha

MATTILA Mikko
KARMENIEMI Ismo
JARVELA Jarmo

VALTONEN Pekka
SYRJAOJA Martti
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91.8
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87.6

94

104.0
101.6
98.8
96.2
92.4
93.7

100.5
98.1
80.0

98.2

86.3

99.2
101.2

100.8
99.9
97.1

100.3

100.6
99.4
98.1

103.8
95.7
92.8
94.2

99.4

98.8

97.5
99.0
94.3
92.5
88.9

96.6
98.3
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92.5
87.4

86

103.2
100.2
97.0
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93.2
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